

State of Misconsin 2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0920/1 GMM:wlj:ch

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 82

September 7, 2005 – Offered by Representatives Kessler and Grigsby.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 4, line 11: delete " of the child " and substitute "of the child".
3	2. Page 4, line 20: delete " of the " and substitute "of the".
4	${f 3.}$ Page 4, line 21: delete " unborn child and expectant mother " and substitute
5	"unborn child and expectant mother".
6	4. Page 12, line 2: delete "of the juvenile" and substitute "of the juvenile".
7	(END)